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1. About You

" What best describe your role at the institution:

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

Manager [: 41.7% n=48
Lecturer D 8.3%
Researcher :] 16.7%
Professional services staff [: 20.8%
Full time student 0%
Other () 12.5%
2 Are you from:
UK | ) 76.6% n=47
Ireland () 8.5%
other (] 14.9%
2. Conference Evaluation
26 19 2 0
2" Did the conference meet your overall Ves all of them 03 - A0E% 43% Ok None n=47
expectations? TV dlde
1 2 3 4
22 How did you hear or learn about this conference? (Select one)
Leaflet 0% n=48
Conference Web Site O 4.2%
Referral () 18.8%
Email / Newsletter :] 39.6%
Wordofmouth () 29.2%
Other (] 8.3%
29 Please specify the main reason for attending this conference. (Select one)
Programme Content :] 37.5% n=48
Networking Opportunities [: 22.9%
Other (] 10.4%
Personal Development :] 25%
Speakers O 4.2%
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28 Which session themes are most relevant to your own research interests? (Select one or more)
. n=48
Empowering Learners :] 35.4%
Engaging Diverse Audiences :] 271%
Supporting Strategic Decisions [ ] 79.2%
Policy Landscapes :] 43.8%
3. Overall conference evaluation
643615°/ 2 1£13"/ 8 g"/ 09/
3.1) .6% 7.1% 3% o _
Conference overall Excellent I = i Non Satisfactory 2;‘2 4
dev.=0.6
1 2 3 4
e PRy U Y
3.2) 4.6% o .3% o _
Conference theme Excellent I = Non Satisfactory 2;‘3 4
dev.=0.6
1 2 3 4
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 2 %
3.3) 46.8% 42.6% 10.6% 0% _
KeynOte Speakers Excellent I = y Non Satisfactory 231716
dev.=0.7
1 2 3 4
A
3.4) . 37.8% 53.3% 8.9% 0% _
Break-out session content Excellent — Non Satisfactory n=4s
dev.=0.6
1 2 3 4
e
35) . . 58.3%  39.6% 0% 2.1% _
Rengtratlon process Excellent I = i Non Satisfactory ggiﬁ 5
dev.=0.6
1 2 3 4
S T T
3.6) 2% 8% % % 5
Venue Excellent |__|_| Non Satisfactory 2;‘22
dev.=0.4
1 2 3 4
e A S A
7 Conference booklet S 96.5% e : . n=46
Excellent I—'—-I Non Satisfactory av=16
dev.=0.5
1 2 3 4
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 oo oiou e @
3.8) 59.6% o 5% o _
Food & beverages Excellent I = i Non Satisfactory 2;1715
dev.=0.7
1 2 3 4
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777 A
3.9) . 60.4% 29.2% 10.4% 0% _
Location Excellent I = y Non Satisfactory 2;‘35
dev.=0.7
1 2 3 4
T
. . 56.3% 33.3% 8.3% 2.1%
19 Pre conference communication Excellent o ? . Non Satisfactory =48 _
F 1 av.=1.
! dev.=0.7
1 2 3 4
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%1 How would you rate the conference dinner:

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

46.7% n=45

17.8%

0%

0%

35.6%

15 Would you recommend this conference to others?

Yes (

Maybe D
No []

91.5% n=47

6.4%

2.1%
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Profile

I
l

Compilation:

Values used in the profile line: Mean
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2.1) eo;%;r;?a(t;iggfse?rence meet your overall Yes all of them ’ None =47 V=15 md=10  dev=06
|
3.1)  Conference overall Excellent .Il ggtri]sfactory =48 =14 md=10 dev=06
32) Conference theme Excellent l\ ggtri]sfactory a8 av=1d  md=10  dev=0.6
3.3) Keynote speakers Excellent \i ggtri]sfactory =47 V=16 md=20 dev=07
34)  Break-out session content Excellent /L ggtri]sfactory =45 =17 md=20  dev=06
35) Registration process Excellent /_._/ ggtri]sfactory n=a8 =15 md=10  dev=06
9 Venue Excellent J\ gg{i‘sfactory n=48  av=12 md=1.0 dev.=0.4
3.7) Conference booklet Excellent \I. ggtri]sfactory a6 vl 6 md=20  dev=05
38) Food & beverages Excellent .Il ggtri]sfactory =47 =15 md=10  dev=07
*9 Location Excellent 1\ gg{i‘sfactory n=48  av=15 md=1.0 dev.=0.7
3.10) Pre conference communication Excellent l. ggtri]sfactory =48 vt 6 mdel0  dev=07
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